Powder & Granular Material Feeder by YOSHIKAWA
Ⓡ
YOSHIKAWA 분・입체 공급장치
종 합 카 다 로 그
Comprehensive catalog
분
입
체

Specification List
Adjustment of Discharge Rate
Explanation of model code
CIRCLE FEEDER solves every problem with powder and granular materials once and for all.
분체・입체 공급의 모든 문제점을 CIRCLE FEEDER 로 한번에 해결 !!
①호퍼
　Hopper (Silo)
②유량조절볼트
　Flow adjustment bolt
③서클피더
　CIRCLE FEEDER
④전동기
　 Motor
●  Specifications may vary in accordance with the characteristics of the powder material.
●  One exhaust port is provided as a standard feature.
　 (Additional ports can be attached as required, e.g. two ports.)
●  Additionally, special specification models are also available.
　● Standard materials: SS400, and SUS304
  　   Optional materials : SUS316,316L, titanium, hastelloy, resin-coating,and etc
　● Watertight construction
　● Airtight 490.3kPa (5kg/cm2) for example.
　●  Heat-resistant specifications (700℃ of powder material temperature, etc.)
　●  Wear-resistant specifications (rotary vanes, etc.) and many more.
　● Explosion-proof specifications (eG3,d2G4)
　● Sanitary specifications.
　●  Revolution speed control optionally by Beier, disco, or inverter.
●  CF-200 with revolution speed control unit as a standard.
● Large-sized Circle Feeder  Equipment larger than CF-2400 is also available.
　 lnquiries are invited.
구조
형식기호
ＣＦ 1 2 0 0 A S D V
CF
Ｒ
H
A Atype
B Ｂtype
D
C
V
H
P
T
SS400（SPHC）
SUS304
S SUS316
SUS316L
H
T
O
200
300
500
700
1000
1200
1400
1600
1800
2000
2400
CIRCLE FEEDER
Operating procedure（CF-200）
Mounting instruction of a speed reducerto a bottom panel
Mounting instruction of a speed reducer with a motor.
A speed reducer and a motor are directly
connected on the same concentricity.
A speed reducer and a motor are orthogonal
and directly connected.
A speed reducer and a motor are parallel
and V-belt driving.
Material code